Jun 30 2024 (21:17) India Rail Info 1

Ranchi - Ara Express (PT)/18640 - Exp - SER
BKSC/Bokaro Steel City to SSM/Sasaram Junction
5h 20m - 306 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 21:05 1 1 0 55 (629 |SER
2 MURI |Muri Junction 22:10 22:15 5m |1 1 60 53 (251 |SER
3 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 23:15 23:20 5m |1 |1 113 |32 |241 |SER
4 |GMO ([NSCB Junction Gomoh [00:20 00:25 5Sm |4 |2 145 (95 |235 |ECR
5 KQR [Koderma Junction 01:24 01:27 3m (4 |2 239 |48 |397 [ECR
6 GAYA |Gaya Junction 03:03 03:08 5m |1 |2 316 |86 [109 |ECR
7 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road [03:56 03:58 2m (2 |2 (385 |55 |[100 [ECR
8 DOS |Dehri On Sone 04:16 04:18 2m |0 |2 |401 |49 |108 [ECR
9 SSM [Sasaram Junction 04:40 05:00 20m |4 |2 419 |82 108 [ECR
10 [PIRO |Piro 05:43 05:45 2m 2 (478 |18 (80 |ECR
11 |ARA Ara Junction 07:55 3 |2 516 |- 59 |ECR

Jun 302024 (21:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



